
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

St.Nr.
20
9

17
74
22
46
85
2

112
61
26
87
51

149
202
88

177
42
14
97
82

119
19

300

Name
Steve Freidinger
Raphael Bayer
Peter Banholzer
Bernhard Hitzenberger
Dominic Kreuzeder
Max Banholzer
Stephan Schreiner
Jannik Hintz
Mirko Schmidt
Laura Höllbacher
Rocco Tenzler
Wolfgang Weiá
Dominic Lehner
Fabian Schnaars
Frank Lehmann
Denis Chadrysiak
Gavin Beaumont

 Kevin Wue st
Gunnar Harsing
Kim Adlhart
Kevin Chadrysiak
Rasmus Priegaard
Lars Jentsch
Kai Riemer

Sponsor / OrtscNat.
D
D
D
A
A
D
D
D
D
A
D
D
A
D
D
D
GB
D
D
A
D

D
D

FM Bewerber

RE-Racing

Taunus Moto Racing

MSV Riesa e.V im ADAC

Michelin Reifenwerke

MSV Riesa e.V im ADAC
Bauerschmidt-KTM

Team GF-Junior Racing Team

Taunus Moto Racing
Bauerschmidt-KTM

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport GmbH
Team GF-Junior Racing Team

Fahrzeug
Husaberg FE450
Kawasaki Kx450F
YAMAHA YZF 450
KTM 250 SX-F
Yamaha YZ450F
YAMAHA YZF 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM SX-F 250
KTM 450 SMR
Husqvarna 250 FC
Husqvarna SM 450R
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM SMR 450

Kawasaki KX 450
KTM 450 SMR
supermotostore racing tm 450fi
Kawasaki KX250F
Ktm 450 smr
KTM SXS-F 250
KTM 450 SMR

KTM SMR
Honda CRF 250

Runden
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

Gesamtzeit
15:33.794
15:35.965
15:36.249
15:53.942
15:57.023
16:09.507
16:24.362
16:25.635
16:28.109
16:30.530
16:31.273
16:31.730
16:32.376
16:36.004
16:39.172
16:41.268
16:49.406
16:53.947
16:55.318
15:37.505
15:43.897
15:50.725
15:55.317
16:12.024

Diff.

2.171
2.455

20.148
23.229
35.713
50.568
51.841
54.315
56.736
57.479
57.936
58.582

1:02.210
1:05.378
1:07.474
1:15.612
1:20.153
1:21.524
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

Beste Zeit.
1:16.146
1:16.916
1:16.924
1:18.598
1:18.315
1:19.014
1:21.057
1:21.120
1:21.049
1:20.430
1:20.731
1:20.841
1:20.189
1:20.503
1:20.897
1:20.167
1:21.217
1:22.814
1:22.065
1:22.185
1:23.096
1:23.701
1:24.737
1:26.147

Klasse
C1
C1
C1
C1/S3
C1
C1
C1
C1/S3
C1
S3
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1 G
C1/S3
C1
S3
C1
C1 G
C1
C1/S3

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM Großenhain
C1 + S3

1.Lauf RACE

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:30:21

Grossenhain 1,393 Km

17.05.2014 16:30


